
Saturday 2nd July 2016
Time Event Event M/F Age Group Area Format
10am F01 Discus M/F All 33/34 1 1+4

10am F02 Javelin M/F All 40-44 7 1+4

10am F03 Shot F All 20 2 1+4

10am F04 Prec. Club M All P1/31/35 8
11am F05 Prec Ramp M/F All P1/31 8
11am F06 Long Jump F U14/16 15/12-13/35-46 10 1+4

11am F07 Discus F All 12/35-38/40-46 1 1+4

12pm F08 Shot M U16 20 2 1+4

12pm F09 Javelin M/F U16/18/20 11-13/35-37 7 1+4

12pm F10 Dist.club M/F All 31/32/51 1 1+4

1.40pm F11 Shot M/F All 32-34 6 1+4

1.40pm F12 Height BB All All 31 7
1.40pm F13 Discus M U14/16 11/15/35-37/44 1 1+3

1.40pm F14 Long jump F U14/16/18 20 10 1+4

2.45pm F15 Shot M U14/16 15/11-13/35-44 2 1+4

2.45pm F16 Javein M/F All 20 7 1 + 3

2.45pm F17 Prec BB M/F All 31 8
2.45pm F18 GBT All All 31-35 6 1+4

3.15pm F19 Discus M U18/20 35-37/43-44 1 1+4

Sunday 3rd July 2016
Time Event Event M/F Age Group Area Format
9.45am F20 Shot M U18/20 11-13, 35-43 2 1+4

9.45am F21 Long Jump M/F U18 13/38/46 10 1+4

9.45am F22 High Jump M/F All 20 7
9.45am F23 Discus M/F All 20 1 1 + 3

10.30am F24 Shot F All 12-13/35-38/44-46 2 1+4

11am F25 Long Jump M U14/16/18 20 10 1 + 3

11.45am F26 Shot M U14/18/20 20 2 1 + 3

12.00pm F27 Javelin M/F U14 15/11-13/37 7 1+4

12.00pm F28 Long Jump M U16 20 10 1 + 3



F01 10am Discus M/F All 33/34 1 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Wilson Stuart WMD 194 Alina Mohammed F U14 34

SNHAC ETN 43 Zoe Day F U20 33

SNHAC ETN 46 Sean Morrison M U18 33

SNHAC ETN 40 George Barnard M U18 33

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 75 Danny Walker M U18 34

Victoria School SWT 167 Kevin Walker M U14 33

F02 10am Javelin M/F All 40-44 7 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
St Peters NWT 120 Asa Bebbington M U16 40

Disability Sport Wales WAL 178 Connor Heath M U16 44

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 60 Megan Atkinson F U16 40

Individual NWT 97 Olivia Broome F U16 40

Disability Sport Wales WAL 172 Ben Barne M U14 44

Disability Sport Wales WAL 174 Jack Carter M U16 42

Disability Sport Wales WAL 183 Ryan Nother M U14 42

Danum School YRK 205 Sean Mason M U16 42

F03 10am Shot F All 20 2 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Trafford AC NWT 130 Serena Bradshaw F U20 20

The Oaks NOE 92 Alesha Palliser F U14 20

Fairmead SWT 149 Zara Biddlecombe F U20 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 63 Emily Birdsall F U16 20

Durham Trinity NOE 80 Katie Lambie F U16 20

Bamburgh School NOE 58 Kay Monarch F U14 20

F04 10am Prec. Club M All P1/31/35 8
Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp

St Peters NWT 127 Younis Mohammed M U20 31

Durham Trinity NOE 79 Brooklyn Hetherington F U14 35

F05 11am Prec Ramp M/F All P1/31 8
Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 70 Rebecca Morton F U20 31

F06 11am Long Jump F U14/16 15/12-13/35-46 10 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Oaklands School NWT 115 Mair Moore F U16 12

Fairmead SWT 159 Eve Sale F U16 12

Orwell Panthers ETN 35 Nell Doubledee F U16 12

Crown Hills CC EMD 11 Remiya Waldron F U16 13

Oaklands School NWT 105 Ashley Angles F U16 15

St Joesph's NOE 87 Ellie O'Halloran F U14 38-Guest

Disability Sport Wales WAL 179 Molly Hopkins F U14 43

Pool Academy SWT 164 Liam Simons M U14 43

Disability Sport Wales WAL 181 Emily Jones F U14 46

Disability Sport Wales WAL 186 Grace Rowley F U16 46

Danum School YRK 202 Finlay Hewitt M U14 15

Danum School YRK 199 Morgan Buckley M U16 15

Individual NWT 100 Finlay Freeman M U14 37

Disability Sport Wales WAL 185 Tomi Robert-jones M U14 37

Disability Sport Wales WAL 177 Ashton Fish M U14 37

Danum School YRK 207 Adam Sproson M U14 42

Disability Sport Wales WAL 173 Corey Brown M U14 44

Cedars Sports Acadamy NOE 210 Michael Buchan M U14 11



F07 11am Discus F All 12/35-38/40-46 1 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Disability Sport Wales WAL 176 Amelia Elliott F U14 12

Disability Sport Wales WAL 188 Caitlin Williams F U14 35

SNHAC ETN 42 Emily Day F U14 35

Disability Sport Wales WAL 182 Kimberley Mellor F U14 37

Impington AC ETN 31 Hattie Tebbit F U14 37

St Joesph's NOE 87 Ellie O'Halloran F U14 38-Guest

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 59 Georgina Atkinson F U16 38

Individual NWT 97 Olivia Broome F U16 40

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 60 Megan Atkinson F U16 40

Disability Sport Wales WAL 170 Megan Ashman F U14 44

Disability Sport Wales WAL 171 Rhinnon Barber F U18 46

F08 12pm Shot M U16 20 2 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
St Peters NWT 128 Based Sidiq M U16 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 74 Joe Waggitt M U16 20

St Peters NWT 123 Kyle Johnson M U16 20

Oaklands School NWT 110 Byron Gilliar M U16 20

Oaklands School NWT 116 Lee Smith M U16 20

Crown Hills CC EMD 9 M Hassan Oughradar M U16 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 65 Callum Fletcher M U16 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 68 Dylan Hails M U16 20

Pool Academy SWT 163 Jack Hooper M U16 20

Babington College EMD 1 Brandon Ellis M U16 20

F09 12pm Javelin M/F U16/18/20 11-13/35-37 7 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Cedars Sports Academy NOE 59 Georgina Atkinson F U16 38

Danum School YRK 203 Jakub Kostrzewa M U16 11

Disability Sport Wales WAL 184 Alex Pope M U20 13

Dovedale Flyers ETN 25 Conor O'Hare M U16 35

The Oaks NOE 94 Kyle Searle M U16 37

Whitley Bay NOE 96 Dylan Keville M U20 37

SNHAC ETN 49 Josh Scarborough M U20 37

Disability Sport Wales WAL 180 Ben Johnson-Rolfe M U20 37

F10 12pm Dist.club M/F All 31/32/51 1 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Cedars Sports Academy NOE 70 Rebecca Morton F U20 31

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 69 Andrew Mitchell M U14 32

F11 1.40pm Shot M/F All 32-34 6 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
SNHAC ETN 40 George Barnard M U18 33

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 75 Danny Walker M U18 34

Wilson Stuart WMD 194 Alina Mohammed F U14 34

Victoria School SWT 167 Kevin Walker M U14 33

F12 1.40pm Height BB All All 31 7
Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp

St Peters NWT 127 Younis Mohammed M U20 31



F13 1.40pm Discus M U14/16 11/15/35-37/44 1 1+3

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Danum School YRK 203 Jakub Kostrzewa M U16 11

Danum School YRK 200 David Duce M U14 15

Danum School YRK 202 Finlay Hewitt M U14 15

Danum School YRK 199 Morgan Buckley M U16 15

Victoria School SWT 168 Monty Welsted M U14 35

Dovedale Flyers ETN 25 Conor O'Hare M U16 35

SNHAC ETN 44 Calvin De Villiers M U14 37

Watford Harriers ETN 52 Thomas Conroy M U14 37

Wilson Stuart WMD 190 Zain Khan M U14 37

The Oaks NOE 94 Kyle Searle M U16 37

Wilson Stuart WMD 197 Ben Richards-Moss M U16 37

Wilson Stuart WMD 198 Toronto Robinson M U16 38

Danum School YRK 207 Adam Sproson M U14 42

Disability Sport Wales WAL 183 Ryan Nother M U14 42

Danum School YRK 205 Sean Mason M U16 42

Disability Sport Wales WAL 174 Jack Carter M U16 42

Disability Sport Wales WAL 172 Ben Barne M U14 44

F14 1.40pm Long jump F U14/16/18 20 10 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
The Oaks NOE 92 Alesha Palliser F U14 20

The Oaks NOE 95 Megan Thompson F U14 20

Ellen Tinkham SWT 146 Izabel Steniford F U14 20

Oaklands School NWT 111 Koral Halford F U16 20

Oaklands School NWT 108 Hannah Cornwall F U16 20

F15 2.45pm Shot M U14/16 15/11-13/35-44 2 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Wilson Stuart WMD 198 Toronto Robinson M U16 38

Danum School YRK 200 David Duce M U14 15

Wilson Stuart WMD 190 Zain Khan M U14 37

Disability Sport Wales WAL 172 Ben Barne M U14 44

Disability Sport Wales WAL 183 Ryan Nother M U14 42

Watford Harriers ETN 52 Thomas Conroy M U14 37

Victoria School SWT 168 Monty Welsted M U14 35

St Peters NWT 120 Asa Bebbington M U16 40

The Oaks NOE 94 Kyle Searle M U16 37

Wilson Stuart WMD 197 Ben Richards-Moss M U16 37

Danum School YRK 203 Jakub Kostrzewa M U16 11

Disability Sport Wales WAL 178 Connor Heath M U16 44

Disability Sport Wales WAL 174 Jack Carter M U16 42

Danum School YRK 199 Morgan Buckley M U16 15



F16 2.45pm Javein M/F All 20 7 1 + 3

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Durham Trinity NOE 83 Emma Stockdale F U14 20

Bamburgh School NOE 58 Kay Monarch F U14 20

Durham Trinity NOE 80 Katie Lambie F U16 20

Trafford AC NWT 130 Serena Bradshaw F U20 20

St Peters NWT 125 Andreas Kwofie M U14 20

Forest Way School EMD 14 Luke Finney M U14 20

Durham Trinity NOE 77 Bobby Dowson M U14 20

Durham Trinity NOE 84 James Wiggins M U14 20

St Peters NWT 118 Jose Alexsandravicious M U14 20

St Peters NWT 119 Usman Ali M U14 20

St Peters NWT 121 Ellis Bray M U14 20

Halifax Harriers YRK 209 Luke Webb M U14 20

St Peters NWT 124 Aiden Kinnear M U16 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 62 Kieran Avilez M U16 20

St Peters NWT 126 Brendon Mellor M U16 20

Babington College EMD 3 Eliot Kotas M U16 20

Fairmead SWT 152 Callam Gidely M U18 20

Durham Trinity NOE 78 Daniel Edgar M U18 20-Guest

Fairmead SWT 153 Ed Hawker M U18 20

Danum School YRK 208 Cole Whittaker M U18 20

Lansbury Bridge NWT 103 Dean Davies M U20 20

Forest Way School EMD 15 Leon Reed M U20 20

Fairmead SWT 147 Dieter M U20 20

F17 2.45pm Prec BB M/F All 31 8
Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp

St Peters NWT 122 Jiang Hui Lin M U16 31

Orwell Panthers ETN 37 Holly Goodwin F U20 31

F18 2.45pm GBT All All 31-35 6 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Durham Trinity NOE 79 Brooklyn Hetherington F U14 35

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 66 Vanesa Garzova F U18 35

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 69 Andrew Mitchell M U14 32

Orwell Panthers ETN 34 Hamish Crawford M U14 35

F19 3.15pm Discus M U18/20 35-37/43-44 1 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
SNHAC ETN 49 Josh Scarborough M U20 37

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 76 Lewis York M U18 36

Durham Trinity NOE 82 Joshua Nunn M U18 37

Individual GTL 57 Ryan Raghoo M U20 36 Guest

Disability Sport Wales WAL 180 Ben Johnson-Rolfe M U20 37

Disability Sport Wales WAL 184 Alex Pope M U20 13

SNHAC ETN 48 Joshua Robinson M U18 43

Whitley Bay NOE 96 Dylan Keville M U20 37

Sunday 3rd July 2016

F20 9.45am Shot M U18/20 11-13, 35-43 2 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Corfe Hills SWT 142 Abdou Jobe M U18 11

Disability Sport Wales WAL 184 Alex Pope M U20 13

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 76 Lewis York M U18 36

Wilson Stuart WMD 195 Javaughn Parkes M U20 36

Durham Trinity NOE 82 Joshua Nunn M U18 37-Guest

Whitley Bay NOE 96 Dylan Keville M U20 37

Disability Sport Wales WAL 180 Ben Johnson-Rolfe M U20 37



F21 9.45am Long Jump M/F U18 13/38/46 10 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Disability Sport Wales WAL 171 Rhinnon Barber F U18 46

SNHAC ETN 50 Joe Strong M U18 35

Individual GTL 57 Ryan Raghoo M U20 36-Guest

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 67 Joseph Gray M U18 46

F22 9.45am High Jump M/F All 20 7
Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp

The Oaks NOE 88 Erica Dixon F U18 20-Guest

Durham Trinity NOE 83 Emma Stockdale F U14 20

F23 9.45am Discus M/F All 20 1 1 + 3

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Bamburgh School NOE 58 Kay Monarch F U14 20

Oaklands School NWT 108 Hannah Cornwall F U16 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 63 Emily Birdsall F U16 20

Durham Trinity NOE 80 Katie Lambie F U16 20

Oaklands School NWT 111 Koral Halford F U16 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 61 Cameron Avilez M U14 20

Durham Trinity NOE 84 James Wiggins M U14 20

Durham Trinity NOE 77 Bobby Dowson M U14 20

Oaklands School NWT 112 Nathan Hayes M U14 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 74 Joe Waggitt M U16 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 65 Callum Fletcher M U16 20

Pool Academy SWT 163 Jack Hooper M U16 20

St Peters NWT 126 Brendon Mellor M U16 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 68 Dylan Hails M U16 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 71 Josh Pendleton M U18 20

Durham Trinity NOE 78 Daniel Edgar M U18 20

Danum School YRK 206 Jordan Sayer M U18 20

Danum School YRK 204 Charlie Lynch M U18 20

Lansbury Bridge NWT 103 Dean Davies M U20 20

Forest Way School EMD 15 Leon Reed M U20 20

F24 10.3 Shot F All 12-13/35-38/44-46 2 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Disability Sport Wales WAL 176 Amelia Elliott F U14 12

Disability Sport Wales WAL 188 Caitlin Williams F U14 35

SNHAC ETN 42 Emily Day F U14 35

Disability Sport Wales WAL 182 Kimberley Mellor F U14 37

Durham Trinity NOE 81 Jordan Myers F U14 37

St Joesph's NOE 87 Ellie O'Halloran F U14 38

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 73 Emily Stewart F U18 38

Individual NWT 97 Olivia Broome F U16 40

Watford Harriers ETN 53 Heather Kerby F U20 44

Disability Sport Wales WAL 170 Megan Ashman F U14 44

F25 11am Long Jump M U14/16/18 20 10 1 + 3

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Oaklands School NWT 106 Jake Chadwick M U14 20

Oaklands School NWT 104 Edward Alcock M U14 20

The Oaks NOE 91 Connor Murray M U14 20

St Peters NWT 121 Ellis Bray M U14 20

Fairmead SWT 156 Amelia McCreadie M U14 20

Babington College EMD 4 Aryan Nitinbabu M U14 20

Oaklands School NWT 113 Richard Howells M U18 20

Fairmead SWT 150 Matthew Dabinett M U18 20

Newmarket Joggers ETN 33 Rhys Turnbull-Bester M U18 20

The Oaks NOE 90 Matthew Lupton M U18 20-Guest

Fairmead SWT 153 Ed Hawker M U18 20

Samuel Laycock NWT 117 Lewis Perkins M U18 20

Danum School YRK 204 Charlie Lynch M U18 20

Danum School YRK 206 Jordan Sayer M U18 20



F26 11.45am Shot M U14/18/20 20 2 1 + 3

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Forest Way School EMD 14 Luke Finney M U14 20

Oaklands School NWT 106 Jake Chadwick M U14 20

Durham Trinity NOE 77 Bobby Dowson M U14 20

Durham Trinity NOE 84 James Wiggins M U14 20

Individual NOE 86 Owen Hawes M U14 20

St Peters NWT 118 Jose Alexsandravicious M U14 20

St Peters NWT 119 Usman Ali M U14 20

Fairmead SWT 156 Amelia McCreadie M U14 20

Babington College EMD 4 Aryan Nitinbabu M U14 20

Cedars Sports Academy NOE 71 Josh Pendleton M U18 20

Lansbury Bridge NWT 103 Dean Davies M U20 20

Fairmead SWT 152 Callam Gidely M U18 20

Forest Way School EMD 15 Leon Reed M U20 20

Durham Trinity NOE 78 Daniel Edgar M U18 20

Fairmead SWT 153 Ed Hawker M U18 20

Danum School YRK 204 Charlie Lynch M U18 20

Danum School YRK 206 Jordan Sayer M U18 20

Fairmead SWT 147 Dieter M U20 20

F27 12:00pm Javelin M/F U14 15/11-13/37 7 1+4

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
Durham Trinity NOE 81 Jordan Myers F U14 37-Guest

St Joesph's NOE 87 Ellie O'Halloran F U14 38

Danum School YRK 200 David Duce M U14 15

Danum School YRK 202 Finlay Hewitt M U14 15

Harlow AC ETN 29 Charlie Stump M U14 37

F28 12.00pm Long Jump M U16 20 10 1 + 3

Weight School/Individual Region Comp No First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Field Grp
St Peters NWT 128 Based Sidiq M U16 20

St Peters NWT 124 Aiden Kinnear M U16 20

St Peters NWT 123 Kyle Johnson M U16 20

Oaklands School NWT 110 Byron Gilliar M U16 20

Oaklands School NWT 114 Leon Jordan M U16 20

Fairmead SWT 151 Jordan Ewing M U16 20

Nene Valley SNC ETN 32 Karim Chan M U16 20

Individual SWT 161 Joel Mattacks M U16 20

St Peters NWT 126 Brendon Mellor M U16 20

Fairmead SWT 158 Owen Richards M U16 20

Danum School YRK 201 Joanthan Hepplewhite M U16 20


